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Jugend 2 weiblich 

  Vorname Nachname  Geb. Jahr Verein Bewerb 

1 Emilia Haller 2003 TV Steyr 1861 Einzel 

2 Sonja Graf 2003 Sportunion West-Wien Einzel 

3 Fabiana Kroath 2005 TFCG Einzel 

4 Angelina Fanzott 2002 Villacher Turnverein Einzel 

5 Hedwig Freytag 2004 TFCG Einzel 

6 Johanna Reifberger 2002 TGUS Einzel 

 Jugend 2 männlich 

  Vorname Nachname  Geb. Jahr Verein Bewerb 

1 Marius  Pazour 2003 WAT - Brigittenau  Einzel 

2 Lukas Kroath 2003 TFCG Einzel 

3 Nikolaus Gürtler 2004 TGUS Einzel 

4 Emil Freytag 2002 TFCG Einzel 

 Jugend 1 weiblich 

  Vorname Nachname  Geb. Jahr Verein Bewerb 

1 Karoline Katter 1999 TFCG Einzel 

2 Tabea Scherbaum 2001 Sportunion West-Wien Einzel 

3 Mia Höll 1998 WAT - Brigittenau  Einzel 

4 Franziska Streller 1998 WAT - Brigittenau  Einzel 

5 Sara Hekele 1999 Sportunion West-Wien Einzel 

6 Judith Beranek 1999 Sportunion West-Wien Einzel 

7 Julia Wenger 1999 TV Steyr 1861 Einzel 

8 Iris Kerschbaumer 2001 TV Steyr 1861 Einzel 

9 Katharina Arnold 1999 Sportunion West-Wien Einzel 

10 Janina Ginthör 1998 WAT - Brigittenau  Einzel 

11 Miriam Herrnstein 1998 WAT - Brigittenau  Einzel 
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 Jugend 1 männlich 

Gruppe 1 

  Vorname Nachname  Geb. Jahr Verein Bewerb 

1 David Schiesser 1999 Sportunion West-Wien Einzel 

2 Tobias Englmayr 1999 Sportunion West-Wien Einzel 

3 Sebastian Neuwirth 1999 WAT - Brigittenau  Einzel 

4 Julian Tonar 2000 WAT - Brigittenau  Einzel 

5 Jan  Steininger 2001 TGUS Einzel 

6 Benny Wizani 2001 WAT - Brigittenau  Einzel 

7 Daniel  Wenger 2001 TV Steyr 1861 Einzel 

 Jugend 1 männlich 

Gruppe 2 

  Vorname Nachname  Geb. Jahr Verein Bewerb 

1 Peter Essler 1999 Sportunion West-Wien Einzel 

2 Phillipp Drenig 2000 TFCG Einzel 

3 Lukas Maier 1998 TGUS Einzel 

4 Tobias Neuberger 1998 Sportunion West-Wien Einzel 

5 Maximilian  Schober 2001 TV Steyr 1861 Einzel 

6 Sebastian Fanzott 2000 Villacher Turnverein Einzel 

7 Thomas Engl 1999 TGUS Einzel 

      

Juniorenklasse weiblich 

  Vorname Nachname  Geb. Jahr Verein Bewerb 

1 Anna-Lena Lienbacher 1997 Villacher Turnverein Einzel 

2 Theresa Friess 1997 TFCG Einzel 

3 Nadine Feichter 1996 Villacher Turnverein Einzel 

4 Alexandra Streller 1995 WAT - Brigittenau  Einzel 

5 Magdalena Weger 1995 Villacher Turnverein Einzel 

6 Anja Wallentin 1995 TV Steyr 1861 Einzel 

7 Rebecca Filipsky 1996 WAT - Brigittenau  Einzel 
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 Juniorenklasse männlich 

  Vorname Nachname  Geb. Jahr Verein Bewerb 

1 Julian  Müller 1997 TV Steyr 1861 Einzel 

2 Stefan Engl 1996 TGUS Einzel 

3 Max Ertl 1996 WAT - Brigittenau  Einzel 

4 Alexander Katter 1997 TFCG Einzel 

5 Niklas Fröschl 1997 WAT - Brigittenau  Einzel 

 

 

 Elite weiblich 

  Vorname Nachname  Geb. Jahr Verein Bewerb 

1 Juliana Thalmeier 1988 TFCG Einzel 

2 Sabine Budschedl 1987 WAT - Brigittenau  Einzel 

3 Victoria Bergner 1994 Villacher Turnverein Einzel 

4 Isabelle Pachernik 1986 TFCG Einzel 

5 Ingrid Hemedinger 1977 TGUS Einzel 

 Elite männlich 

  Vorname Nachname  Geb. Jahr Verein Bewerb 

1 Jakob  Wallentin 1994 TV Steyr 1861 Einzel 

2 Alexander  Stadik 1993 TV Steyr 1861 Einzel 

3 Markus Köhrer 1978 TGUS Einzel 

4 Daniel Duller 1994 TFCG Einzel 

5 Willi Wöber 1987 WAT - Brigittenau  Einzel 

6 Martin Spatt 1994 TV Steyr 1861 Einzel 
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 Synchronbewerb weiblich 

  Vorname Nachname  Geb. Jahr Verein Bewerb 

1 
Pia Zottmann 1991 TFCG 

Synchron 
Juliana Thalmeier 1988 TFCG 

2 
Isabelle Pachernik 1986 TFCG 

Synchron 
Christiana Rath 1979 TFCG 

3 
Janina Ginthör 1998 WAT - Brigittenau  

Synchron 
Miriam Herrnstein 1998 WAT - Brigittenau  

5 
Julia Wenger 1999 TV Steyr 1861 

Synchron 
Anja Wallentin 1995 TV Steyr 1861 

6 
Magdalena Weger 1995 Villacher Turnverein 

Synchron 
Anna-Lena Lienbacher 1997 Villacher Turnverein 

4 
Victoria Bergner 1994 Villacher Turnverein 

Synchron 
Nadine Feichter 1996 Villacher Turnverein 

      

  
 Synchronbewerb männlich 

  Vorname Nachname  Geb. Jahr Verein Bewerb 

1 
Alexander Katter 1997 TFCG 

Synchron 
Daniel Duller 1994 TFCG 

2 
Max Ertl 1996 WAT - Brigittenau  

Synchron 
Willi Wöber 1987 WAT - Brigittenau  

3 
Daniel  Wenger 2001 TV Steyr 1861 

Synchron 
Maximilian  Schober 2001 TV Steyr 1861 

4 
Thomas Engl 1999 TGUS 

Synchron 
Jan  Steininger 2001 TGUS 

5 
Julian  Müller 1997 TV Steyr 1861 

Synchron 
Alexander  Stadik 1993 TV Steyr 1861 

6 
Benny Wizani 2001 WAT - Brigittenau  

Synchron 
Niklas Fröschl 1997 WAT - Brigittenau  

7 
Stefan Engl 1996 TGUS 

Synchron 
Lukas Maier 1998 TGUS 

8 
Martin Spatt 1994 TV Steyr 1861 

Synchron 
Jakob  Wallentin 1994 TV Steyr 1861 

 

 


